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1.4.23 SATURDAY

2.4.23 SUNDAY

NATAGADIA BANDHA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 65 9337246637 3.4.23 MONDAY

SURUJINATH SAHI (BARANDUA) AWC AWC NON-RES 78 8018544263 4.4.23 TUESDAY

RATANGA-1 AWC AWC NON-RES 80
7809909091 

9668323230
5.4.23 WEDNESDAY

RATANGA-2 AWC AWC NON-RES 58 8908050628 5.4.23 WEDNESDAY

6.4.22 THURSDAY

######## FRIDAY

MADHUSUDAN  PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 58 9937087723 8.4.23 SATURDAY

DIXIT BINDHA AWC AWC NON-RES 30 8018067439 8.4.23 SATURDAY

9.4.23 SUNDAY

PATNA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 110 7504325972 10.4.23 MONDAY

SANGRAM PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 52 9692995220 11.4.23 TUESDAY

NAICHANPUR AWC AWC NON-RES 70 8763782532 11.4.23 TUESDAY

TULAMTULA-I AWC AWC NON-RES 60 7504446682 12.4.23 WEDNESDAY

TULAMTULA-II AWC AWC NON-RES 80 8457054043 12.4.23 WEDNESDAY

13.4.23 THURSDAY

GOVT HOLIDAY 14.4.23 FRIDAY

POKHARI SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 40 8895341747 15.4.23 SATURDAY

DIGI SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 54 8457054043 15.4.23 SATURDAY

16.4.23 SUNDAY

ARUHA PANDA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 60 7894410633 17.4.23 MONDAY

KHUNTIA CHUA JENA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 40 801840014 18.4.23 TUESDAY

BHAG PUR AWC NON-RES 74 9777600608 18.4.23 TUESDAY

BANAPUR AWC (Narasingh pur) AWC NON-RES 79 6372447018 19.4.23 WEDNESDAY

JAYPUR AWC AWC NON-RES 46 6371909431 19.4.23 WEDNESDAY

20.4.23 THURSDAY

KAMARAGADIA AWC AWC NON-RES 97 9776925035 21.4.23 FRIDAY

MAKHALPUR AWC AWC NON-RES 102 9937725379 22.4.23 SATURDAY

23.4.23 SUNDAY

SAMIAN AWC AWC NON-RES 80 8984362655 24.4.23 MONDAY

KALSIA AWC (NARASINGH PUR) AWC NON-RES 39 9583545521 25.4.23 TUESDAY

BISHNUBINDHA AWC AWC NON-RES 50 8018599318 25.4.23 TUESDAY
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AYUSH Doctor (F) DR SANGITA GHOSH

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK TEAM-II

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

District:BHADRAK Block:BASUDEV PUR

Staff Details: Name:

CHC-BASUDEVPUR, DIST- BHADRAK

DR BIRANCHI NARAYAN BEHERA

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: 2023- 24
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Labour & ESI Dept.

JYOTSNARANI  SATAPATHY

Driver

Staff Nurse/ A.N.M

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Total Number of 

children in 

UTKAL DIVAS

Name of the Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Anganwa

di Code.

School 

Code.

Name of the W.E.O.



KHANDAYAT BASTI AWC WARD-16 AWC NON-RES 70 7978554355 26.4.23 WEDNESDAY

27.4.23 THURSDAY

ARANDUA NUA MUDULI SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 60 8280436079 28.4.23 FRIDAY

HATAPADA AWC (SALAMA GADIA) 72 9178260964 29.4.23 SATURDAY

ARANDUA AWC 33 9937190819 29.4.23 SATURDAY

30.4.23 SUNDAY

MAY 23
HOLI DAY 1.5.23 MONDAY

BADA CHANDRAVANU PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 26 9178645478 2.5.23 TUESDAY

CHHATARIA AWC AWC NON-RES 68 8457075458 2.5.23 TUESDAY

ID-UL-FITAR 3.5.23 WEDNESDAY

4.5.23 THURSDAY

5.5.23 FRIDAY

SANA MUSLIM BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 46 9668986740 6.5.23 SATURDAY

CHANDIA NEC AWC AWC NON-RES 58 9937847568 6.5.23 SATURDAY

7.5.23 SUNDAY

MANMATH PUR-I AWC AWC NON-RES 52 9938338725 8.5.23 MONDAY

BAIKUNTHA PUR -I AWC AWC NON-RES 55 7992952177 9.5.23 TUESDAY

BAIKUNTHA PUR -I I AWC AWC NON-RES 62 8039622874 9.5.23 TUESDAY

MANGALA PADA AWC AWC NON-RES 60 9668299671 10.5.23 WEDNESDAY

BALI BEHERA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 55 8658364722 10.5.23 WEDNESDAY

11.5.23 THURSDAY

BHOI SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 96 9114344932 12.5.23 FRIDAY

DAS SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 40 9337992871 13.5.23 SATURDAY

KHEMESWAR PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 45 13.5.23 SATURDAY

14.5.23 SUN

BACHHI PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 78 9777717037 15.5.23 MONDAY

KANTHI SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 50 7008610551 16.5.23 TUESDAY

ARANDUA BISWAL SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 54 7077508400 16.5.23 TUESDAY

KIA PADA AWC AWC NON-RES 66 9938130963 17.5.23 WEDNESDAY

KHANDUA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 70 9583657682 17.5.23 WEDNESDAY

18.5.23 THURSDAY

19.5.23 FRIDAY

LAXMI MANDAP AWC AWC NON-RES 59 9775415406 20.5.23 SATURDAY

BHAGABATA TUNGI AWC AWC NON-RES 52
9668891520/ 

7735248080
20.5.23 SATURDAY

21.5.23 SUN

SANA KAPAGADIA AWC AWC NON-RES 94 9178203362 22.5.23 MONDAY

URUNIA AWC AWC NON-RES 86 9937767923 23.5.23 TUESDAY

LENKA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 70 8658023465 24.5.23 WEDNESDAY

25.5.23 THURSDAY

DAGARAMALA AWC AWC NON-RES 120 9937199613 26.5.23 FRIDAY

BARUNI CHETANA KENDRA AWC AWC NON-RES 121 8658694005 27.5.23 SATURDAY

28.5.23 SUN

BADA KIARI AWC AWC NON-RES 120 9556574441 29.5.23 MONDAY

SAVITRI AMABASYA 30.5.23 TUESDAY

RUKUNA DEI PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 118 8018858137 31.5.23 WEDNESDAY

JUNE 23
1.6.23 THURSDAY

MAHARANA SAHI AWC (PADMA PUR MARKET) AWC NON-RES 95 8594952656 2.6.23 FRIDAY

BADA AGA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 85 9178203793 3.6.23 SATURDAY



4.6.23 SUNDAY

SANA NANDA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 74 8917263920 5.6.23 MONDAY

DADHI BAMANA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 117 8144684280 6.6.23 TUESDAY

JAYAKRUSHNA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 125 9556573475 7.6.23 WEDNESDAY

8.6.23 THURSDAY

OJHA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 93 9658121380 9.6.23 FRIDAY

MAUJUDI AWC AWC NON-RES 75 9178016889 10.6.23 SATURDAY

11.6.23 SUNDAY

CHIROL AWC AWC NON-RES 65 8658955602 12.6.23 MONDAY

KAMARAGAON AWC AWC NON-RES 60 8018581123 13.6.23 TUESDAY

GUA GADIA AWC AWC NON-RES 72 9668723071 13.6.23 TUESDAY

PAHILI RAJA 14.6.23 WEDNESDAY

RAJA SANKRANTI 15.6.23 THURSDAY

GOVT HOLIDAY 16.6.23 FRIDAY

BEL SAULIA TALA GOAL SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 60 9938408811 17.6.23 SATURDAY

MST BELSAULIA AWC AWC NON-RES 79 9078296981 17.6.23 SATURDAY

18.6.23 SUNDAY

PATITAPABANA CLUB AWC NON-RES 89 9040033027 19/6/23 MONDAY

HOLI DAY 20/6/23 TUESDAY

MISHRA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 96 9040752001 21.6.23 WEDNESDAY

22.6.23 THURSDAY

MALIK SAHI AWC (PADMA PUR) AWC NON-RES 95 9090712602 23.6.23 FRIDAY

MIRIGA AWC AWC NON-RES 56 9937210742 24.6.23 SATURDAY

AFULA BHAGABATA TUNGI AWC AWC NON-RES 60 9556426873 24.6.23 SATURDAY

25.6.23 SUNDAY

GUA GAON (NAYAK SAHI) AWC AWC NON-RES 87 26.6.23 MONDAY

SUNGUDA AWC AWC NON-RES 35 8658710735 27.6.23 TUESDAY

SAMIA AWC AWC NON-RES 62 8984362655 27.6.23 TUESDAY

SAMIA CHHAKA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 87 9338755612 28.6.23 WEDNESDAY

29.6.23 THURSDAY

REFERAL DAY 30.6.23 FRIDAY

JULY 23
KAMARA GADIA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 39 8763352553 1.7.23 SATURDAY

KALI DAS PUR P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 53 7008660451 1.7.23 SATURDAY

2.7.23 SUNDAY

JAFAR PUR P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 85 9938082824 3.7.23 MONDAY

SUNGUDA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 75 9338129126 4.7.23 TUESDAY

NARASINGH PUR U P M E SCHOOL NON-RES 158 9937551084 5.7.23 WEDNESDAY

JAY PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 90 7327825052 6.7.23 THURSDAY

JAY PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 90 7327825052 7.7.23 FRIDAY

NARASINGH PUR H S SCHOOL NON-RES 140 9658038227 8.7.23 SATURDAY

9.7.23 SUNDAY

NARASINGH PUR H S SCHOOL NON-RES 100 9658038227 10.7.23 MONDAY

MAKHAL PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 59 9777408093 11.7.23 TUESDAY

BADA CHANDRAVANU PUR P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 55 9938362650 11.7.23 TUESDAY

NARASINGH PUR BHOI SAHI P S SCHOOL NON-RES 55 9776464307 12.7.23 WEDNESDAY

13.7.23 THURSDAY

MADRASA TEHERIA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 70 8658841351 14.7.23 FRIDAY

RADHA BALLABHA PUR U G M E SCHOOL NON-RES 222 9937943746 15.7.23 SATURDAY

16.7.23 SUNDAY

RADHA BALLABHA PUR U G M E SCHOOL NON-RES 240 9937943476 17.7.23 MONDAY



SABARPUR URDU U G M E SCHOOL NON-RES 155 9776007301 18.7.23 TUESDAY

SABARPUR URDU U G M E SCHOOL NON-RES 170 9776007301 19.7.23 WEDNESDAY

20.7.23 THURSDAY

SABARPUR URDU U G M E SCHOOL NON-RES 100 9776007301 21.7.23 FRIDAY

MOHANTY BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 65 7537081211 22.7.23 SATURDAY

HARIZANA BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 72 7438914876 22.7.23 SATURDAY

23.7.23 SUNDAY

BARIK BASTI AWC (GUA GAON) AWC NON-RES 85 8658624681 24.7.23 MONDAY

KIA PADA P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 120 9439052874 25.7.23 TUESDAY

KAMARA GAON P S SCHOOL NON-RES 98 9937416793 26.7.23 WEDNESDAY

27.7.23 THURSDAY

REFERAL DAY 28.7.23 FRIDAY

GUA GADIA H P S SCHOOL NON-RES 116 9437514121 29.7.23 SATURDAY

GUA GADIA  P S SCHOOL NON-RES 76 7873585928 30.7.23 SUNDAY

KANTA BANIA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 85 31.7.23 MONDAY

AUG 23
R B V M   M E SCHOOL NON-RES 134 9777132669 1.8.23 TUESDAY

R B V M   M E SCHOOL NON-RES 138 9777132669 2.8.23 WEDNESDAY

3.8.23 THURSDAY

BINAPADA M E SCHOOL NON-RES 112 9938436005 4.8.23 FRIDAY

ROBERT H S SCHOOL NON-RES 196 9938645510 5.8.23 SATURDAY

6.8.23 SUNDAY

CHIROL P S SCHOOL NON-RES 75 7205361941 7.8.23 MONDAY

MIRZA PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 100 9777005200 8.8.23 TUESDAY

TALIA  P S SCHOOL NON-RES 55 9583657680 9.8.23 WEDNESDAY

TALIA U P M E SCHOOL NON-RES 37 9692448200 9.8.23 WEDNESDAY

10.8.23 THURSDAY

NIRAKAR H S  (BINAPADA) SCHOOL NON-RES 110 9437267219 11.8.23 FRIDAY

DAS SAHI AWC AWC
BINAPAD

A DAS 
NON-RES 55 8018581123 12.8.23 SATURDAY

13.8.23 SUNDAY

CHAUDHURI SAHI AWC NON-RES 87 9938462967 14.8.23 MONDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.8.23 TUESDAY

ANKUDASUNI AWC AWC NON-RES 78 9776925548 16.8.23 WEDNESDAY

DANGI SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 67 7064067328 16.8.23 WEDNESDAY

17.8.23 THURSDAY

BINAYAK PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 53 7873292911 18.8.23 FRIDAY

DADHI BAMANA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 117 19.8.23 SATURDAY

20.8.23 SUNDAY

HARIJAN SAHI AWC 89 21.8.23 MONDAY

BAGADA MISHRA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 62 7873799265 22.8.23 TUESDAY

MANMATH PUR P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 7894079949 23/8/23 WEDNESDAY

24/8/23 THURSDAY

BADA KIARI P U P  S SCHOOL NON-RES 185 9937284645 25.8.23 FRIDAY

BRAHMANI GAON    H S SCHOOL NON-RES 135 9937672648 26.8.23 SATURDAY

27.8.23 SUNDAY

RAGHUPUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 100 9040314414 28.8.23 MONDAY

GANGADHAR NODAL U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 172 9853933982 29.8.23 TUESDAY

30.8.23 WEDNESDAY

GANESH PUJA 31.8.23 THURSDAY



SEPT 23
BAIKUNTHA PUR P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 95 1.9.23 FRIDAY

CHANDIA ALBAGA KC M E SCHOOL NON-RES 102 9438593394 2.9.23 SATURDAY

3.9.23 SUNDAY

BHOI SAHI  P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 45 9178153877 4.9.23 MONDAY

BADA MUSLIM SAHI PPS SCHOOL NON-RES 60 5.9.23 TUESDAY

6.9.23 WEDNESDAY

7.9.23 THURSDAY

EKADASI  M E SCHOOL NON-RES 103 9938885790 8.9.23 FRIDAY

EKADASI  H S SCHOOL NON-RES 164 9938749156 9.9.23 SATURDAY

10.9.23 SUNDAY

LUNGA PS SCHOOL NON-RES 128 9668080195 11.923 MONDAY

MAUJUDI  P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 43 9938151228 12.9.23 TUESDAY

MAUJUDI  AWC AWC NON-RES 68 9178016889 12.9.23 TUESDAY
JAYKRUSHNA PUR U G M E   (PATNA MISHRA 

PUR)
SCHOOL NON-RES 252 9937782751 13.9.23 WEDNESDAY

14.9.23 THURSDAY
JAYKRUSHNA PUR UGME   (PATNA MISHRA 

PUR)
SCHOOL NON-RES 120 86580063391 15.9.23 FRIDAY

PATNA MISHRA PUR     P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 9238545384 16.9.23 SATURDAY

17.9.23 SUNDAY

CHATRA PUR P S (1-5) SCHOOL NON-RES 65 8596902625 18.9.23 MONDAY

19.9.23 TUESDAY

20.9.23 WEDNESDAY

21.9.23 THURSDAY

EKDAL KURUBATIA  P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 134 9668997101 22.9.23 FRIDAY

DASADHIA  P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 75 9668324307 23.9.23 SATURDAY

24.9.23 SUNDAY

KANTHI SAHI  U G M E SCHOOL NON-RES 137 9078617831 25.9.23 MONDAY

KANTHI SAHI  U G M E SCHOOL NON-RES 137 9078617831 26.9.23 TUESDAY

BINAYAK PUR   P S SCHOOL NON-RES 150 968229972 27.9.23 WEDNESDAY

28.9.23 THURSDAY

REFERAL DAY 29.9.23 FRIDAY

NARASINGH PUR  AWC AWC NON-RES 92 9937725379 30.9.23 SATURDAY

OCT 23
DURGA PUJA 1.10.23 SUNDAY

 GANDHI JAYANTI 2.10.23 MONDAY

BAGDA BINAYAK PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 67 9937123384 3.10.23 TUESDAY

BEHERA SAHI A AWC 87 4.10.23 WEDNESDAY

5.10.23 THURSDAY

DAS SAHI AWC 98 6.10.23 FRIDAY

LENKA SAHI AWC 94 7.10.23 SATURDAY

8.10.23 SUNDAY

KHILAR SAHI AWC 84 9.10.23 MONDAY

BAGDA BINAYAK PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 67 9937123384 10.10.23 TUESDAY

BAGDA BINAYAK PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 48 10.10.23 TUESDAY

BINAYAK PUR  HARIZAN  P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 7205413850 11.10.23 WEDNESDAY

12.10.23 THURSDAY

BELA SAULIA AWC AWC NON-RES 120 7873318617 13.10.23 FRIDAY

MUSLIM BASTI-II SUKADEV PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 52 9556638896 14.10.23 SATURDAY

SEN BASTI AWC SUKADEV PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 40 8018547838 14.10.23 SATURDAY



15.10.23 SUNDAY

SUKADEV PUR MUSLIM BASTI-I AWC AWC NON-RES 95 9692021035 16.10.23 MONDAY

NALAPADI  AWC AWC NON-RES 62 7873447432 17.10.23 TUESDAY

GUA GADIA AWC AWC NON-RES 47 9668891520 17.10.23 TUESDAY

THAKUR BADI AWC  (KAMARAGAON) AWC NON-RES 57 9776784069 18.10.23 WEDNESDAY

HOLIDAY 19.10.23 THURSDAY

JAFAR  PUR HARIZANA BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 65 8908953280 20.10.23 FRIDAY

21.10.23 SATURDAY

22.10.23 SUNDAY

HOLIDAY 23.10.23 MONDAY

DIWALI 24.10.23 TUESDAY

BEHERA BASTI AWC (BALIBANDHA W-20) AWC NON-RES 42 9583672295 25.10.23 WEDNESDAY

26.10.23 THURSDAY

RANA SAHI AWC (BANSHI PATANA W-21) AWC NON-RES 85 9861237639 27.10.23 FRIDAY

B D HIGH SCHOOL, ARANDUA SCHOOL NON-RES 145 9937498643 28.10.23 SATURDAY

29.10.23 SUNDAY

BELA SAULIA NODAL M E SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 120 30.10.23 MONDAY

BELA SAULIA NODAL M E SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 100 31.10.23 TUESDAY

NOV 23
BANAMALI DAS M E SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 126 1.11.23 WEDNESDAY

2.11.23 THURSDAY

BACHI PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 85 993811449 3.11.23 FRIDAY

PADHANI PADA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 25 4.11.23 SATURDAY

BAGADA DAS SAHI P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 35 9937338237 4.11.23 SATURDAY

GOVT HOLIDAY 5.11.23 SUNDAY

ARANDUA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 76 9348087892 6.11.23 MONDAY

KANTA BANIA P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 74 9938602657 7.11.23 TUESDAY

OJHA SAHI AWC 84 8.11.23 WEDNESDAY

9.11.23 THURSDAY

BINAYAK PUR  M E SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 135 9938150907 10.11.23 FRIDAY

SUGO BIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL NON-RES 190 11.11.23 SATURDAY

12.11.23 SUNDAY

SUKADEV PUR P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 143 9861199110 13.11.23 MONDAY

PANCHAYAT H S  (BINAYAK PUR) SCHOOL NON-RES 104 7077468343 14.11.23 TUESDAY

LENKA SAHI AWC 86 15.11.23 WEDNESDAY

16.11.23 THURSDAY

PANCHAYAT H S  (BINAYAK PUR) SCHOOL NON-RES 141 7077468343 17.11.23 FRIDAY

RAJANIDEVI  H S SCHOOL NON-RES 100 9861344176 18.11.23 SATURDAY

19.11.23 SUNDAY

BANSIPATANA RANASAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 79 9861237639 20.11.23 MONDAY

BEHERA BASTI AWC  BHAIRAVPUR AWC NON-RES 93 9348349064 21.11.23 TUESDAY

BHAIRAVPUR SAHOO BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 34 9040977122 21.11.23 TUESDAY

BHAIRAVPUR BARIK  BASTI AWC  W-22 AWC NON-RES 40 7205756744 22.11.23 WEDNESDAY

BALIBINDHA AWC, BEHERA BASTI AWC NON-RES 56 9583672295 22.11.23 WEDNESDAY

23.11.23 THURSDAY

BALIBINDHA MALIK BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 85 9040838349 24.11.23 FRIDAY

CHATRAPUR U G M E SCHOOL NON-RES 107 9938165312 25.11.23 SATURDAY

26.11.23 SUNDAY

HOLIDAY 27.11.23 MONDAY



ARHUA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 45 28.11.23 TUESDAY

 ARUHA U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 40 9556879971 28.11.23 TUESDAY

ARUHA G P H S SCHOOL NON-RES 145 29.11.23 WEDNESDAY

30.11.23 THURSDAY

DEC 23
GOBINDA BINDHA AWC AWC NON-RES 84 1.12.23 FRIDAY

PANCHAYAT H S, BETADA SCHOOL NON-RES 195 9861147133 2.12.23 SATURDAY

3.12.23 SUNDAY

RATANGA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 7873662752 4.12.23 MONDAY

BETADA NODAL P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 125 9437265115 5.12.23 TUESDAY

BISHNUBINDHA P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 140 9777421911 6.12.23 WEDNESDAY

7.12.23 THURSDAY

GOBINDA BINDHA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 54 8.12.23 FRIDAY

NAICHANPUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 125 9937313420 9.12.23 SATURDAY

10.12.23 SUNDAY

LAXMIDEI NODAL U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 150 9938054015 11.12.23 MONDAY

TULAMTULLA NODAL U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 120 9937162239 12.12.23 TUESDAY

TULAMTULLA NODAL U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 134 9937162239 13.12.23 WEDNESDAY

14.12.23 THURSDAY

KAMINI KUMARI U P S  (MADHUSUDAN PUR) SCHOOL NON-RES 97 9777145452 15.12.23 FRIDAY

NATA GADIA  P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 65 9438465776 16.12.23 SATURDAY

SRI JAGANNATH SANSKRIT VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL NON-RES 39 9938630609 16.12.23 SATURDAY

17.12.23 SUNDAY

JAGABANDHU BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL NON-RES 110 9937574836 18.12.23 MONDAY

BAMAMANI TULAMTULLA  HS SCHOOL NON-RES 118 19.12.23 TUESDAY

GAUDA BADI AWC AWC NON-RES 40 20.12.23 WEDNESDAY

SENDHA BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 70 20.12.23 WEDNESDAY

21.12.23 THURSDAY

GUAGAON  N. DAS SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 62 22.12.23 FRIDAY

BADA KIARI AWC AWC NON-RES 110 9556574441 23.12.23 SATURDAY

24.12.223 SUNDAY

25.12.23 MONDAY

DADHI BAMANA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 210 9178015837 26.12.23 TUESDAY

JAY KRUSHNA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 120 9556573475 27.12.23 WEDNESDAY

28.12.23 THURSDAY

GUNTHANA PADA AWC AWC NON-RES 130 7683975846 29.12.23 FRIDAY

BADA AGA PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 90 9178203793 30.12.23 SATURDAY

7873318617 31.12.23 SUNDAY

JAN 24
LENKA SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 60 977532431 1.1.24 MONDAY

BARUNI CHETANA KENDRA AWC AWC NON-RES 122 8658694005 2.1.24 TUESDAY

URUNIA AWC AWC NON-RES 79 9777627789 3.1.24 WEDNESDAY

4.1.24 THURSDAY

BARANDUA - I AWC AWC NON-RES 80 9937337579 5.1.24 FRIDAY

LAXMI DAS PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 8018989524 6.1.24 SATTURDAY

7.1.24 SUNDAY

RAMA CHANDRA PUR PUPS SCHOOL NON-RES 137 9938190499 8.1.24 MONDAY

JIBAN PUR P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 135 9556037989 9.1.24 TUESDAY

AJODHYA P U  P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 7894241930 10.1.24 WEDNESDAY



11.1.24 THURSDAY

AJODHYA FAKIR PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 45 7077480112 12.1.24 FRIDAY

KHEDUAL PUR P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 51 7504121288 13.1.24 SATTURDAY

KHEDUAL PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 55 9238858615 13.1.24 SATTURDAY

MAKARA SANKRANTI 14.1.24 SUNDAY

SRIBASTA PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 84 15.1.24 MONDAY

SENDHAGADA  P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 65 16.1.24 TUESDAY

KANSARI PUR KALIGADI    P U P S (KHEMPUR) SCHOOL NON-RES 65 171.24 WEDNESDAY

18.1.24 THURSDAY

NARAYAN CHANDRA NODAL U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 148 985315365 19.1.24 FRIDAY

KHEMPUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 90 985315365 20.1.24 SATTURDAY

KHEMPUR AWC AWC NON-RES 65 9937492363 20.1.24 SATTURDAY

GOVT HOLIDAY 21.1.24 SUNDAY

APARTIPUR P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 75 9777305213 22.1.24 MONDAY

23.1.24 TUESDAY

GOBINDA PRASAD M E SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 125 24.1.24 WEDNESDAY

25.1.24 THURSDAY

26.1.24 FRIDAY

KHEDUAL PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 110 7684865904 27.1.24 SATTURDAY

28.1.24 SUNDAY

MAUJUDI P S SCHOOL NON-RES 85 9938151228 29.1.24 MONDAY

ALBAGA-1 AWC AWC NON-RES 87 7735615396 30.1.24 TUESDAY

ALBAGA 2 AWC 95 31.1.24 WEDNESDAY

FEB 24
1.2.24 THURSDAY

KAPA GADIA P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 9692704127 2.2.24 FRIDAY

RUKUNA DEI PUR P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 60 9238988311 3.2.24 SATURDAY

RUKUNA DEI PUR AWC AWC NON-RES 62 8018858137 3.2.24 SATURDAY

KALYANPUR AWC AWC NON-RES 4.2.24 SUNDAY

KALYAN PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 84 9937312707 5.2.24 MONDAY

KANJIKHIA   P S SCHOOL NON-RES 40 9937987775 6.2.24 TUESDAY

KANJIKHIA   AWC AWC 65 9178705799 6.2.24 TUESDAY

BADA AGAPUR P U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 7.2.24 WEDNESDAY

8.2.24 THURSDAY

J K HIGH SHOOL, PADMA PUR SCHOOL NON-RES 120 9437754472 9.2.24 FRIDAY

KRUPASINDHU BIDYA MANDIR, PADMA PUR SCHOOL NON-RES 110 10.2.24 SATURDAY

11.2.24 SUNDAY

SANA AGAPUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 83 12.2.24 MONDAY

MALATI DEVI G H S SCHOOL NON-RES 132 13.2.24 TUESDAY

UPENDRA NATH M E SCHOOL NON-RES 151 14.2.24 WEDNESDAY

15.2.24 THURSDAY

PADMA PUR P S SCHOOL NON-RES 75 16.2.24 FRIDAY

MELAK SAHI P S SCHOOL NON-RES 48 17.2.24 SATURDAY

MELAK SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 45 17.2.24 SATURDAY

18.2.24 SUNDAY

B C HOGH SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 145 19.2.24 MONDAY

ERTAL FEEDAR UP SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 132 9439664466 20.2.24 TUESDAY

BALIKA UCHA BIDYAMANDIR, SUGGO SCHOOL NON-RES 110 986138713 21.2.24 WEDNESDAY

22.2.24 THURSDAY

ERTAL HARIZAN P S SCHOOL NON-RES 110 9078400856 23.2.24 FRIDAY

MISHRA SAHI P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 75 7381744802 24.2.24 SATURDAY



25.2.24 SUNDAY

UCHA DIHA P P S SCHOOL NON-RES 35 7381707182 26.2.24 MONDAY

SUGGO H S SCHOOL NON-RES 115 9776002138 27.2.24 TUESDAY

SUGGO M E SCHOOL NON-RES 160 9738860009 28.2.24 WEDNESDAY

MARCH 24
SUGO PATANA NODAL U P S SCHOOL NON-RES 120 9238860009 1.3.24 FRIDAY

 R N SANSKRIT TOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 132 2.3.24 SATURDAY

3.3.24 SUNDAY

RBVM HIGH SCHOOL, GUA GADIA SCHOOL NON-RES 140 9777132669 4.3.24 MONDAY

HOLIDAY 5.3.24 TUESDAY

ERTAL  M. MATHA GHARA-I AWC AWC 45 9078453479 6.3.24 WEDNESDAY

ERTAL  M MATHA GHARA-II AWC AWC 40 9776637258 6.3.24 WEDNESDAY

7.3.24 THURSDAY

SUGO JENA SAHI  AWC AWC NON-RES 36 8658711214 8.3.24 FRIDAY

SUGO NAYAK SAHI  AWC AWC NON-RES 45 9178157975 8.3.24 FRIDAY

ERTAL MALICK SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 40 9078020483 9.3.24 SATURDAY

10.3.24 SUNDAY

ERTAL DAS SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 84 7504329166 11.3.24 MONDAY

HATA KALI GHARA AWC AWC NON-RES 82 7381300050 12.3.24 TUESDAY

KUSINI BINDHA AWC AWC NON-RES 85 9938008160 13.3.24 WEDNESDAY

14.3.24 THURSDAY

SUGO SAHOO SAHI AWC AWC NON-RES 77 9556238824 15.3.24 FRIDAY

SUGO JENA SAHI  AWC AWC NON-RES 70 907830328 15.3.24 FRIDAY

RAY DHUPAL SAHI  AWC AWC NON-RES 35 9178128596 16.3.24 SATURDAY

17.3.24 SUNDAY

SUGO PANI SAHI   AWC AWC NON-RES 84 9178705799 18.3.24 MONDAY

SATABHAUNI BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 51 9556574444 19.3.24 TUESDAY

MUSLIM BASTI  AWC AWC NON-RES 47 7381421777 20.3.24 WEDNESDAY

21.3.24 THURSDAY

BARIK BASTI  AWC AWC NON-RES 45 9937142177 22.3.24 FRIDAY

SAHU BASTI (NEW INDIA SAHI BASTI) AWC AWC NON-RES 59 9861636929 22.3.24 FRIDAY

MUDULI BASTI COLONY  AWC AWC NON-RES 85 9583975595 23.3.24 SATURDAY

24.3.24 SUNDAY

MOHANTY COLONY  (NEW INDIA COLONY  AWC) AWC NON-RES 39 9938644606 25.3.24 MONDAY

BEL SAULIA  AWC AWC NON-RES 64 25.3.24 MONDAY

BEHERA BASTI  (DEULI)  AWC AWC NON-RES 84 7008838010 26.3.24 TUESDAY

HARIZANA BASTI (DEULI)  AWC AWC NON-RES 93 7894652054 27.3.24 WEDNESDAY

28.3.24 THURSDAY

GOPAL BASTI AWC AWC NON-RES 75 9078891491 29.3.24 FRIDAY

SUGO  P S SCHOOL NON-RES 122 9937349118 30.3.24 SATURDAY

31.3.24 SUNDAY
















